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Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
Terra Ceramics (NZ) Ltd 
Consolidated Plastics Auckland 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
John Den ton Ltd 
Remmerswaal (R & S Agencies) Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Services Ltd 
Far East Trading Co Ltd 
Devon Art Group Ltd 
Kitt Associates Ltd 
James Grant Import Co Ltd 
Sterob Products 
Ark Trading Co 
Life Products Ltd 
Key Licence Consultants 
Access Licence Brokers 
Sterob Products 
Access Licence Brokers 
Sterob Products 
Sterob Products 
Devon Art Group Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Key Licence Consultants 
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd 
Orack Trust 
Banner International Ltd 
Key Licence Consultants 
Overseas Novelties Ltd 
Key Licence Consultants 
Abott & Lamb (N Z) Ltd 
McGeorge & Associates 
Far East Trading Co Ltd 
Key Licence Consultants 
Anthony Trading Co Ltd 
Remmerswaal (R & S Agencies) Ltd 
Access Licence Brokers 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Everiss & Shirley (1978) Ltd 
Spillanes Trading Co Ltd 
Dominion Exports 
Consultant Agencies 
L M Rankine Trading Co Ltd 
Bridge Derwent Ltd 
Sterob Products 

Inval id 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Design Distribution Services Ltd 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
Woodley Textiles Ltd 
Rovings Engineering 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Rovings Engineering 
Impex International Ltd 
Johnson Marketing Ltd 
Rovings Engineering 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
Dominique Household Products 
Antwerp Sales International 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
Advantage Commercial Concepts 
Antwerp Sales International 
Kenmore Corporation 
Northern Thistle Blew 
Dart Industries (N Z) 
Jackel International (NZ) Ltd 
East European Import Export 
Peter Charles Cattermoul 
Overseas tours Co 
Abbott Investments 
Abbott Investments 
Oxford Trading Enterprises 
East European Import Export 
Kenmore Corporation 
Sherrards Park Styles 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
Jackel International (NZ) Ltd 
Moginie Cooke & Co Ltd 
Import Licence Brokers N Z 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Locati on 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Hami I ton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hami 1 ton 
J ohnsonv ill e 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Panmure 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Takapuna 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Pakuranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Remuera 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

20 
100 

20 
20 

2 
100 

5 
3 

200 
100 

1,000 
8 , 292 

10 
1,000 

100 
1,000 

100 
1,000 
1,000 

8 
500 

1,000 
20 
40 

500 
200 

25 
1,000 

3 
1,000 

1 
15 
50 

1,000 
2 

10 
100 

8 ,000 
10 

100 
400 

25 
100 
60 
50 

1,000 

5 
5 
5 

10 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

20 
6 

20 
50 
30 

100 
5 

30 
20 

100 
25 
20 
50 
25 
10 

100 
50 

100 
50 
20 

150 
100 
100 
200 
50 
25 

250 
50 

100 
10 

9 ,000 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 · 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 

401 .00 
369.00 
351.00 
301.00 
253.00 
249.00 
201.00 
151. 00 
101.00 
65.00 
61.00 
51 .00 
45.00 
41 .00 
30.00 
23 .00 
22.00 
21 .00 
21.00 
20.00 
16.00 
16.00 
15 .00 
14.00 
14.00 
13 .00 
12 .00 
12 .00 
11.00 
11 .00 
11.00 
11.00 
11 .00 
9 .00 
9.00 
8 .00 
7.00 
7.00 
6 .00 
6 .00 
5 .00 

No. 73 

Premium 

0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 

0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 


